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Clauses and Phrases (Defining Relative Clauses)

1

. The girl

. The man

fixed my car is my neighbor.

A) who

B) which
C) where
D) when

. This is the book

won the award.

A) who
B) that
C) where
D) what

A) whose
B) whom
C) who
D) what

. The restaurant

lives next door is a doctor.

we had dinner was amazing.

A) when
B) where
C) which
D) who

. He met awoman

A) which
B) whom
C) who

D) where

speaks five languages.
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6. The house
A) who
B) what
C) which
D) when

7. l know a person

they bought is very old.

can solve this problem.

A) that

B) where
C) which
D) whom

8. She has a dog

A) that
B) whose
C) where
D) who

Conditionals (First)

9. If it rains tomorrow, we

C) should
D) might have

10. You
A) will
B) would
C) would have
)

D) has

never barks.

cancel the picnic.

feel better if you take the medicine.
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11. If he studies hard, he the test.
A) passed

B) will pass

C) passes

D) would pass

12. If you late, you will miss the show.

13. If they invite me, | go.

€@ Modals (Past)

14. You told me you were coming!
A) can have

B) should have
C) may have
D) will have

15. He studied more for the exam.
A) should have

B) would have
C) can
D) must
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left earlier to catch the train.

16. They
A) might
B) should
C) should have

) may

seen the message, but she didn’t reply.

18. You

helped your brother with his homework.

A) should have
B) must

will have

19. He

A) must have
B) should

C) may

D) can

20. If | were you, |

A) will

B) would

C) might have
D) had

forgotten about the meeting.

@ Conditionals (Second)

take the job.
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21. If he harder, he would pass.
A) works

B) worked

C) working

D) has worked

22. If we lived closer, we visit more often.

23. She be happier if she had more friends.

24, If more time, | would learn another

25. If they more polite, people would like them
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26. If we enough money, we would buy a new
house.
A) have
B) had
C) has
D) will have

27. If you spoke Spanish, you get that job.

28. I travel more if | didn’t have a job.

29. If he more careful, he wouldn’t make so
many mistakes.
A)is
B) are
C) were
D) has been

30. We would go to the beach if it warmer.
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Model Answers
1. A
2. B
3. C
4. B
5. C
6. C
7. A
8. A
9. B
10. A
11. B
12. A
13. D
14. B
15. A




16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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